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Women / 4 / 9 yr jr.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Moor383
US Gym Mahwah

9.750 9.650 9.7509.850 39.000
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Muller320
HOH M

9.800 9.450 9.5759.725 38.550
1 6 4 5 2 

2 

Sophie Cousins309
Bright Stars

9.700 9.475 9.7259.625 38.525
4T 5 5 2 3 

3 

Remy Adams378
US Gym Mahwah

9.725 9.700 9.2009.825 38.450
3 1 2 10 4 

4 

Caitlyn Ho318
HOH M

9.700 9.150 9.2509.800 37.900
4T 11 3 8T 5 

5 

Olivia Tunis313
Bright Stars

9.350 9.350 9.6509.350 37.700
9 7 8 3T 6T

6T

Gianna Petrucci310
Bright Stars

9.475 9.575 9.5009.150 37.700
6T 3 11 6 6T

6T

Joelle Joaquin435
Rock

9.475 9.500 9.3509.325 37.650
6T 4 9T 7 8 

8 

Madison Manning294
Tumble Techs

9.050 9.100 9.6508.925 36.725
13T 12 14T 3T 9 

9 

Alyse Pasquale414
Champions United

9.000 9.250 8.8759.400 36.525
15 8 7 14T 10 

10 

Brooke Banasz408
Champions United

9.275 8.750 9.0259.450 36.500
10 13 6 12 11 

11 

Juliette Schwarz445
Magma

9.375 9.175 8.8758.850 36.275
8 10 16 14T 12 

12 

Kyla Caldwell409
Champions United

9.075 9.200 8.8509.125 36.250
11T 9 12 16 13 

13 

Deborah Verzosa422
Indigo

9.075 8.150 9.0508.825 35.100
11T 17 17T 11 14 

14 

Liliana Ogrodnik303
Freehold

8.600 8.350 9.2508.825 35.025
17 16 17T 8T 15 

15 

Aubrey Schnure330
Paramount

9.050 8.100 8.9008.925 34.975
13T 18T 14T 13 16 

16 

Alexa Illigasch410
Champions United

8.750 8.700 8.7508.750 34.950
16 14T 19 18 17 

17 

Olivia Capozzi366
North Stars

8.000 8.700 8.8259.325 34.850
20 14T 9T 17 18 

18 

Rowan Woltman371
North Stars

8.350 8.100 8.2759.025 33.750
18 18T 13 20 19 

19 

Abby Boucek297
Freehold

8.150 7.450 8.5258.400 32.525
19 20 20 19 20 

20 
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